
'fhe Wcst llurg*l l'rrrver' ilevel*pnietit Crt'|)r:t'lr fiort l.,iltlit ctl
i .,!. l-ii;'" sgl t: :,irii t-r'i' \i'/c:it Iitr ;i.;r l l, :ticii:ii si j

Santaldilt "flternlitl []titt'r)r' Steltiult
P.(,t. S:intaii.iilr : lir:t'rii,ti Pliirit. l)i:',t irLIt'itir:, l\ir.Ii.l i'i'] 'l"l.l i'l{r

lrkliiiori*: li'l U ('urlr:: (lj.l5l,("1\l-l()(!:)'i I l)t,i\t(il"t:( lr?.()tli i.ii !i{,ilt i'd,\}::irlilitrl(',\l l';1.1 \i,,; liril.,li?

NOTICE INVITING E.TENDER)

E-Tenders in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in from eligible & experienced bidders in
02 (Two) Part Bid System as mentioned below:

Sl. No. NIT No. Procurement / .Iob Descriotion
I WBPDCL/STPSAIIT/E3 467 I 23 -24 Procurement of Electro-Pneumatic Double acting Fail Freeze

Smart Positioner with inbuilt Feedback Unit and Linkage,
Mounting Bracket and necessary fittings for Unit-6 of STPS
under C&I Dept., Santaldih T.P.S.

$chedule pf Pateq f,or e-Tgq$p.ti4q:

SL. No. Milestone Date

I Publishine Date 12.02.2024 at l5:00 Hrs.
2 Document Download Start Date 12.02.2024 from l5:00 Hrs.
a
J Bid Submission Start Date 12.02.2024 from l5:00 Hrs.
A+ Bid Submission End Date 22.02.2024 from l5:00 Hrs.
5 BG against EMD should be reached at the Office of the

DGM (M&C), STPS on or before
24.A2.2024 within l5:00 Hrs.

6 Technical Bid Opening Date 27 .02.2024 within l5:00 Hrs.

Contact Person: Mr. D. Biswas, DGM (Purchase), STPS. Tel. No. 08336904045
E-mail: purchase l.co.in / dbi

For further details of Tender Dlease log on to the website: www

STPS, The WBPDCL

riliT Re!]istration Nci.: 'l9AABCT}{2iC'!Z{.1, t','^i{ tto.: AAliij'l'li'Ji7f;

j\


